
Vote Centers

Pampered Pooch Pet Hotel
40222 La Quinta Lane, Palmdale, CA 93551 
Saturday, May 2, 2020 - Monday, May 11, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Tuesday, May 12, 2020: 7AM-8PM

College of the Canyons 
26455 Rockwell Road, Valencia, CA 91355
Saturday, May 2, 2020 - Monday, May 11, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Tuesday, May 12, 2020: 7AM-8PM

Livingstone Cathedral of Worship
37721 100th Street E, Littlerock, CA  93543
Saturday, May 2, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Sunday, May 3, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Monday, May 4, 2020: 8AM-5PM

George A Cavalho Santa Clarita Sports Complex
20870 Centre Pointe Parkway, Santa Clarita, CA 91350
Tuesday, May 5, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Wednesday, May 6, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Thursday, May 7, 2020: 8AM-5PM

Acton Community Club
3748 Nickels Avenue, Acton, CA 93510
Friday, May 8, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Saturday, May 9, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Sunday, May 10, 2020: 8AM-5PM

Porter Ranch Town Center
118 Ronald Reagan Freeway, Northridge, CA 91326
Monday, May 11, 2020: 8AM-5PM
Tuesday, May 12, 2020: 7AM-8PM

Stephen Sorensen County Park
16801 E Avenue P, Palmdale, CA 93591
Tuesday, May 12, 2020: 7AM-8PM

Palmdale Elks Lodge
2705 E Avenue Q, Palmdale, CA 93591
Tuesday, May 12, 2020: 7AM-8PM

Castaic Regional Sports Complex
31320 N Castaic Road, Castaic, CA 91384
Tuesday, May 12, 2020: 7AM-8PM

Open on Election Day
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